
                   SUMMER 2026 ELECTIVES

Semester Course Code Course Name
Course 

Synonym
Section Lecture Day

Lecture 

Start Time

Lecture 

End Time

Summer AHSS*2210 Classical Mythology S1DE1 Distance Format

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

AHSS*2240 Contemporary Canadian Issues S2DE1 Distance Format

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II

**Please Refer Below

AHSS*2310 Leadership and Motivation S2DE1 Distance Format

*Not an Elective For BBA & ECS Students

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II

**Please Refer Below

AHSS*2320 Religion and Society S1DE1 Distance Format

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

AHSS*2330 Hockey & Canadian Nation S2DE1 Distance Format

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II

**Please Refer Below

PSYC*1020 Indigenous Mental Health: A Global Perspective S2 Monday 6:05 PM 8:45 PM

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Wednesday 6:05 PM 8:45 PM

       Course Delivery

ONLINE

ALTERNATE



**Please Refer Below

PSYC*1110 Introduction to Psychology S1DE1 Distance Format

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

SCMA*2050 The Science of Healthy Living S1DE1 Distance Format

*Not an Elective for KINESIOLOGY Students

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

International Field Study Courses

AHSS*3500 International Field Study 01 IN-PERSON - TBD 11:40 AM 2:20 PM

AHSS*3500 International Field Study 02 IN-PERSON - TBD 5:10 PM 7:50 PM

AHSS*3500 International Field Study 03 IN-PERSON - TBD 10:45 AM 1:25 PM

**12-Week Format Course 

Classes will run from: Monday May 4 - Tuesday July 28

Final Exam Period: Friday July 31 - Wednesday August 12

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Dates
Classes will run from Monday May 4 - Monday June 15
Exam Period: Thursday June 18 - Thursday June 25

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Dates
Classes will run from Monday June 29 - Tuesday August 11
Exam Period: Friday August 14 - Thursday August 20


